
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail
Bady Jason CE SO jbady@ycp.edu

DeBose Joshua CS SO jdebose@ycp.edu

Hopkins Joseph CS SO jhopkins1@ycp.edu

Hurd Liam CS JR lhurd@ycp.edu

Jones Kyle CS JR kjones65@ycp.edu

Jones Travis CE SO tjones50@ycp.edu

Langrill Kyle CE SO klangrill@ycp.edu

Moore Ezra CS SO emoore13@ycp.edu

Morrison Melissa CS JR mmorri22@ycp.edu

Ritchie Matthew CS SO mritchie1@ycp.edu

Russell Nathaniel CS JR nrussell@ycp.edu

Spath Cody CS SO cspath1@ycp.edu

Van De Mark Robert CE SR rvandemark@ycp.edu

Wolf Corey EE SO cwolf11@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 103 (1:00 - 1:50)


